
January 24th, 2025（JST）
Part1 13 : 00 ～ 14 : 00 
Part2 14 : 10 ～ 15 : 00 
Part3 15 : 10 ～ 16 : 10 

Saitama University
Study Abroad
Report Session

We will be holding a report session of the exchange
students studying at Saitama University for students
from partner universities.
We look forward to meeting you!

Application Form

Deadline：2025.1.17

Language Exchange Kawagoe Yukata Strolling Nikko Bus Tour



Time Affiliated University Language

Part 1

13:00 Dongguk University Only Japanese

13:10 Chung-Ang University Only Japanese

13:20 Korea University Only Japanese

13:30 University of Jinan Japanese and English

13:40 University of Jinan Only Japanese

13:50 Xi'an Jiaotong University Only Japanese

14:00 Break

Part 2

14:10 Xi'an Jiaotong University Only Japanese

14:20 Northeast Normal University Only Japanese

14:30 Northeast Normal University Only Japanese

14:40 National Chengchi
University Only Japanese

14:50 National Sun Yat-sen
University Japanese and English

15:00 Break

Time Schedule①



Time Affiliated University Language

Part 3

15:10 University of Economics Ho
Chi Minh City Only English

15:20 University of Economics Ho
Chi Minh City Japanese and English

15:30 University of Technology
Sydney Only Japanese

15:40 Taras Shevchenko National
University of Kyiv Japanese and English

15:50
Poltava V. G. Korolenko

National Pedagogical
University

Only English

16:00
Poltava V. G. Korolenko

National Pedagogical
University

Only English

Time Schedule②


